
District Administration
Central Office - General Phone Number 973-838-1418

Position Name Email Administrative
Assistant Email Phone

extension

Superintendent

Interim Business
Administrator/Board
Secretary

Director of Curriculum
Instruction and
Assessment

Supervisor of Student
Services, K-12

Supervisor of Special
Projects

Technology
Coordinator

District Supervisor of
Mathematics

District Supervisor of
Science & Technology

David C. Mango

Barbara Francisco

Lauren Thomas

Danica Davidman

Vinnie Shivas

Jay Jannicelli

Amanda Trombetta

Madelaine Travaille

mangod@kinnelon.org Anna Blumenstyk blumenstyka@kinnelon.org 5001

franciscob@kinnelon.org Lauren Haggart haggartl@kinnelon.org 5008

thomasl@kinnelon.org Tina LaTorre latorret@kinnelon.org 5003

davidmand@kinnelon.org Andrea Hall halla@kinnelon.org 5013

shivasv@kinnelon.org

janicellij@kinnelon.org janicellij@kinnelon.org 3002

trombettaa@kinnelon.org Tina LaTorre latorret@kinnelon.org 5032

travaillem@kinnelon.org Tina LaTorre latorret@kinnelon.org 5010


